2016 Autoklub MMCR v zavodech na okruzich - Divize 3

Pof. Jezdec
1. KORENY Tomas
2. CHABR Tomas
3. SAFAR Vaclav
4. SEMERAD Petr

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici

Formula Star

Chabr Motorsport klub v ACR
Chabr Motorsport klub v ACR
Formula Star

Vozidlo

Gloria C8F
Van Diemen 05
Tomis 03
Gloria C8F
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69,5
68
66,5
44



